September

9 Monthly plan

BREDSHLLIVISERD

Photo : /\O—%&W

H A K £ +
unday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

27

29

30

31

3

9

6

=F

11

12

13

14

16

@ 11:11

1 7 HENE

18

19

20

21

2D s

o

23

24

29

26

27

28

29

30

O 12:19

EDTFRIVAFY £ —

U X FOHHS

Oo—l%:m

oY o
NN —
JSwo @
BRE~ =
NN —
woNu;

AN — —

EWaoni

108
& * B B X X Kx £
3 4 12 3 45
10 11 7 8 9101112
1718 141516 17 18 19
24 25 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 28 29 30 31

MR —
JSWOH




